S Y S T E M
M I C R O
The Micro EZ Hose System is
ideal for hosing together gas springs
in applications where standard hose
and fittings cannot be used. Engineered
especially for smaller and progressive dies
where space is limited, the Micro EZ Hose

SPACE IS LIMITED!
Actual
Size
The Micro EZ Hose System Components
ID 2mm/.08 in.
OD 5mm/.20 in.
Burst Pressure 2000 bar / 29000 psi
Min. Bend Radius 20mm/.79 in.
Micro EZ Hose
Hose Specifications
Dimensions
Control Panel
Part No.
L
mm/in.
EZH-2-M8-0200 200/7.9
EZH-2-M8-0300 300/11.8
EZH-2-M8-0400 400/15.7
EZH-2-M8-0630 630/24.8
EZH-2-M8-0800 800/31.5
EZH-2-M8-1000 1000/39.4
EZH-2-M8-2000 2000/78.7
EZH-2-M8-XXXX* XXXX
*For custom lengths
CP-N2-EZ
• Flexible 5 mm/.20” diameter hose